to full binary or quaternary gradi-
ent capability – all within the same
pump – we’ll ship you a cost-
effective upgrade kit for easy
installation right in your lab.
Proven, rugged and
reliable design
• Upgradable isocratic, binary,

* For standard Isocratic, Binary and
Quaternary pumps.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
N2910100 Series 200 LC Pump Isocratic Version (50/60 Hz)
N2910101 Series 200 LC Pump Binary Version (50/60 Hz)
N2910102 Series 200 LC Pump Quaternary Version (50/60 Hz)
N2910202 Series 200 BIO LC Pump Quaternary Version (50/60 Hz)
N2910500 Series 200 Micro Pump Isocratic Version (50/60 Hz)
N2910503 Series 200 Micro Pump Binary Package (50/60 Hz) (includes a Series 200 Dynamic Mixer)
N2910342 Series 200 Upgrade Kit – Isocratic to Binary
N2910343 Series 200 Upgrade Kit – Isocratic to Quaternary
N2910344 Series 200 Upgrade Kit – Binary to Quaternary
Series 200 Pump Specifications
Series 200 Micro Pumps Series 200 Analytical Pumps
Flow-Rate Range 1 µL/min - 3 mL/min 0.01 to 10.0 mL/min
Flow-Rate Increments 1 µL/min from 0 to 0.999 mL/min; 0.01 from 0 to 0.99 mL/min;